
Public holidays

Non - pupil days School holidays

New staff induction

TERM 1
• Monday 10 - Tuesday 11 August - New sta� induction
• Wednesday 12 - Tuesday 18 August - Non pupil days (Sta� days)
• Tuesday 18 August - New pupil orientation
• Wednesday 19 August - First pupil day
• Wednesday 02 September - School closed (Vietnam National Day)
• Monday 12 October - Friday 16 October - Half term holiday
• Tuesday 15 December - Term ends

Sub-total number of pupil days: 79
Sub-total number of staff days: 84

TERM 2
• Monday 04 - Tuesday 05 January 2021 - Non pupil days (Sta� day)
• Wednesday 06 January 2021 - First pupil day
• Monday 08 - Monday 22 February - School closed (Tet Holiday)
• Monday 22 February - Non pupil day (Sta� day)
• Friday 16 April - Term ends

Sub-total number of pupil days: 62
Sub-total number of staff days: 65

TERM 3
• Friday 30 April - Monday 03 May - School closed 
(Reunification Day/ Labour Day)
• Tuesday 04 May - First pupil day
• Friday 25 June - Term ends

Sub-total number of pupil days: 39
Sub-total number of staff days: 39

Total number of pupil days: 180
Total number of sta� days: 188
 

Academic Year 2020 - 2021
Term Dates

SEPTEMBER 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

   1 2 3 4 5
 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30

NOVEMBER 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 29 30 

FEBRUARY 2021
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

   1 2 3 4 5 6 
  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
 28   

MARCH 2021
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

   1 2 3 4 5 6 
  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31  

DECEMBER 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

JUNE 2021
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
   1 2 3 4 5
 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 

JANUARY 2021
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

MAY 2021
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

       1
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

AUGUST 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
        1
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

OCTOBER 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
     1 2 3 
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

APRIL 2021
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

JULY 2021
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

     1 2 3
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

   1 2 3 4 5
 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 

     1 2 3
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 

      1 2
 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31


